conditions will remain unchanged for the remaining six months
� Inflation expectations rise one percent
� Bond yields rise 150 basis points
� Equity market valuations decline 20%
� Credit spreads widen approximately one-third the move observed in Fall 98

� The Severe Recession Case: (18 month horizon)
� the following changes will gradually occur in the first twelve months and the

conditions will remain unchanged for the remaining six months
� Inflation expectations rise two percent
� Bond yields rise 300 basis points
� Equity market valuations decline 35%
� Credit spreads widen approximately two-thirds the move observed in Fall 98

40

1
FINANCIAL  STABILITY  INSTITUTE
BANK  FOR  INTERNATIONAL  SETTLEMENTS

©
Fin

an
cia

l S
tab

ilit
y I

ns
titu

te,
 R

ola
nd

 R
as

ko
pf,

  2
00

3

79

Economic Scenario
Projected Revenue Impact

Modest Case Severe Case

Investment Banking <25MM> <40MM>
Merchant Banking <5MM> <10MM>
Fixed Income <10MM> <15MM>
Currency <5MM> <5MM>
Commodity <0MM> <0MM>
Equity <20MM> <30MM>
Asset Management <5MM> <10MM>

TOTAL <110MM><70MM>

FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES ONLY

©
Fin

an
cia

l S
tab

ilit
y I

ns
titu

te,
 R

ola
nd

 R
as

ko
pf,

  2
00

3

80

Equity Market Analysis

-25% -10% 0% 10% 25%

-40% (2.2) (2.8) (4.3) (5.1) 3.6
-20% 1.1 (1.3) (2.6) (1.9) 7.4

0 4.7 1.2 1.6 11.3
20% 8.5 4.4 3.3 5.3 15.3
40% 12.4 7.9 7.0 9.3 19.4

S&P 500
Volatility

�87 US Market Crash

S&P 500 Level

0.0

41

1
FINANCIAL  STABILITY  INSTITUTE
BANK  FOR  INTERNATIONAL  SETTLEMENTS

ADVANCED

MARKET  RISK MODELING
Beatenberg

4 September 2003
15.30-17.00

ROLAND RASKOPF

FINANCIAL STABILITY INSTITUTE

1
F I N A N C I A L   S T A B I L I T Y   I N S T I T U T E

BANK  FOR  INTERNATIONAL  SETTLEMENTS